


Platz VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 1124 464 42 1588

2. Ettlinger KV / Baden 1120 430 41 1550

3. KV Hemsbach / Baden 1080 426 41 1506

4. TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 1069 405 49 1474

5. VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen 1008 390 63 1398

6. KSV Kuhardt / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 1034 359 76 1393

7. KBV Kelsterbach / Hessen 1018 363 70 1381

Vereinsmannschaften U14 weiblich
Mannschaftswertung

4. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

16. Juni 2017 in Hemsbach



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

1.
Celine AFFEE 268 80 16 348

Michelle GEISS 247 89 17 336

Melissa CONRAD 300 130 5 430

Tizia AGRICOLA 309 165 4 474
0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1124 464 42 1588

2.
Katharina EMMERLING 272 98 13 370

Janina MERK 298 122 8 420

Angelina EMMERLING 260 95 11 355

Lea EISELE 290 115 9 405
0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1120 430 41 1550

3.
Emily EHRFELD 282 123 9 405

Marlene KUHN 272 106 11 378

Nelly KÖHLER 257 108 5 365

Leonie HECKMANN 269 89 16 358
Ann Katrin WEISS 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1080 426 41 1506

4.
Sophie CZECHAK 258 85 15 343

Kim LINNER 265 113 7 378

Julia JÖHNK 270 110 10 380

Sabina STÖCKLE 276 97 17 373
Laura NICKEL 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1069 405 49 1474

4. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
16. Juni 2017 in Hemsbach

Vereinsmannschaften U14 weiblich

VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen

Ettlinger KV / Baden

KV Hemsbach / Baden

TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz

 16. Juni 2017 Kegelcenter Hemsbach



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

4. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
16. Juni 2017 in Hemsbach

Vereinsmannschaften U14 weiblich

5.
Emilia WERTHMANN 244 76 16 320

Lilly BEHR 230 53 30 283

Vanessa HASENSTAB 241 115 11 356

Nina SCHACHNER 293 146 6 439
0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1008 390 63 1398

6.
Laura DELP 135 35 10 170

Alea GROSS 262 114 15 376

Chiara GROSS 272 96 11 368

Luisa HEID 229 70 30 299
Sina GÖTZ 136 44 10 180

Gesamt: 1034 359 76 1393

7.
Alexia ADAMS 217 69 27 286

Cindy JORDAN 269 97 14 366

Julia AKSTEJN 251 88 15 339

Anna-Lena HARTMANN 281 109 14 390
0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1018 363 70 1381

KSV Kuhardt / Rheinhessen-Pfalz

KBV Kelsterbach / Hessen

VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen

 16. Juni 2017 Kegelcenter Hemsbach



Platz NAME VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. Tizia AGRICOLA VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 309 165 4 474
2. Nina SCHACHNER VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen 293 146 6 439
3. Melissa CONRAD VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 300 130 5 430
4. Janina MERK Ettlinger KV / Baden 298 122 8 420
5. Emily EHRFELD KV Hemsbach / Baden 282 123 9 405
6. Lea EISELE Ettlinger KV / Baden 290 115 9 405
7. Anna-Lena HARTMANN KBV Kelsterbach / Hessen 281 109 14 390
8. Julia JÖHNK TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 270 110 10 380
9. Kim LINNER TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 265 113 7 378

10. Marlene KUHN KV Hemsbach / Baden 272 106 11 378
11. Alea GROSS KSV Kuhardt / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 262 114 15 376
12. Sabina STÖCKLE TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 276 97 17 373
13. Katharina EMMERLING Ettlinger KV / Baden 272 98 13 370
14. Chiara GROSS KSV Kuhardt / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 272 96 11 368
15. Cindy JORDAN KBV Kelsterbach / Hessen 269 97 14 366
16. Nelly KÖHLER KV Hemsbach / Baden 257 108 5 365
17. Leonie HECKMANN KV Hemsbach / Baden 269 89 16 358
18. Vanessa HASENSTAB VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen 241 115 11 356
19. Angelina EMMERLING Ettlinger KV / Baden 260 95 11 355
20. Celine AFFEE VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 268 80 16 348
21. Sophie CZECHAK TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 258 85 15 343
22. Julia AKSTEJN KBV Kelsterbach / Hessen 251 88 15 339
23. Michelle GEISS VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 247 89 17 336
24. Emilia WERTHMANN VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen 244 76 16 320
25. Luisa HEID KSV Kuhardt / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 229 70 30 299
26. Alexia ADAMS KBV Kelsterbach / Hessen 217 69 27 286
27. Lilly BEHR VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen 230 53 30 283
28. Sina GÖTZ KSV Kuhardt / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 136 44 10 180
29. Laura DELP KSV Kuhardt / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 135 35 10 170
30. 0  / 0 0 0 0
31. 0  / 0 0 0 0
32. 0  / 0 0 0 0
33. 0  / 0 0 0 0
34. Laura NICKEL TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 0 0 0 0
35. 0  / 0 0 0 0
36. 0  / 0 0 0 0
37. Ann Katrin WEISS KV Hemsbach / Baden 0 0 0 0
38. 0  / 0 0 0 0
39. 0  / 0 0 0 0
40. 0  / 0 0 0 0

Vereinsmannschaften U14 weiblich

4. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
16. Juni 2017 in Hemsbach

Einzelwertung


